HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING
William E. Norris Elementary School Library
Wednesday, January 22, 2020

5:30 PM General Session

I. Call to Order — Chair Schlerman

11 2021 Southampton Budget

VII.  Adjournment : Next meeting: February 3, 2020

Chesterfield: Leslie Kellogg Carole Bergeron Geoff Gougeon

Goshen: Vacant David Pesuit

Westhampton: Peter Cleary Tarin Weiss William Jablonski
Williamsburg: Sarah Christiansen ~ Paul Kennedy Carl
Schlerman Amber Smith-Harder

Sol}ﬂlampton: . William Curran Corey Braastad Marga
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Hampshire Regional FY20 School Committee Meetings
Monthly Schedule (subject to change)
1st Monday of each Month

Date: Time: Major Items/Notes:
Monday, July 1 6:30 PM
Monday, August 5, 6:30 PM
Wenday, August 26 BRI i/sp:)i?to{l?:gsurer & Assistant Treasurer (Just 2020)
Monday, October 7 6:30 PM
Monday, November 4 | 6:30 PM
Monday, December 2 |6:30 PM
Monday, January 6 6:30 PM
Monday, February 3 6:30 PM | Preliminary Budget
Monday, March 2 6:30 PM g?r?olglgr?stce Vote
Monday, April 6 6:30 PM
Monday, May 4 6:30 PM
Monday, June 1 6:30 PM | Appoint Treasurer & Assistant Treasurer (Ongoing)




